

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.1487 of 2018

Rahul Deep **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 04/10/2018 | <p>Mr. Anil Tripathi, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Anil Pandey, Govt. Advocate for State. Heard on admission. Admit. Call for the record. Also heard on IA No.1 of 2018, application for suspension of sentence and grant of bail to the appellant. List this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p> |
| Nisha | |