

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CR.A. No. 1487 of 2018**

Rahul Deep Vs. State of C.G.

3	
29/10/2018	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Anil S. Pandey, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>List this case after Deepawali holidays.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant)</b> Judge</p> <p>balram</p>