

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1487 of 2018

Rahul Deep **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

5	
28/06/2019	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Lav Sharma, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Issue bailable warrant against the appellant in a sum of Rs.5000/- for his appearance before this Court on 30th of August, 2019.</p> <p>List this case on 30-08-2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>