

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1487 of 2018

Rahul Deep **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

23/01/2020	<p>Mr. Anil Tripathi, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sushil Sahu, P.L. for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>As prayed by counsel for the state, list this case on Monday i.e. on 27.01.2020.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>
Saurabh	