



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1487 of 2018

RAHUL DEEP versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

15/04/2026	<p>Mr. Amit Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Siddhant Tiwari, PL for the State-respondent. Report of nonailable warrant is still awaited. List this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p> <p>Vasant</p>